Rangliste BSPL Frutt-Turnier 23.06.2019

Total 29 Schitzen/innen

Jugend ohne Visier

1. Rang
2. Rang

Amstutz
Hess

Erwachsene mit Visier

. Rang
. Rang
Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
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Sahli
Galliker
Scharli
Strohbach
Schopfer
Scheidegger

Erwachsene ohne Visier

. Rang
. Rang
Rang
Rang
Rang
Rang
Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
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. Rang
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Kohler
Fasel
Scharlig
Scharlig
Lopez
Graf
Lopez
Commerell
Bossart
Bossart
Roos
Roy
Scharlig
Gudel
Amstutz
Schopfer
Schopfer

Grossenbacher

Widenhorn
Ziircher
Bunschi
Portmann
Hess

Fasel
Steinmann

Aurelia
Nico

Chrigu
Stefan
Hanspeter
Philipp
Lukas
Brigitte

Theo
Roger
Michael
Christian
Marcos
Fabian
Fernando
Hans-Rudolf
Aaron
Martin
Erik
Etienne
Priska
Sara
Oliver
Beatrice
Niklaus
Fabian
Konstantin
Lukas
Marcel
Marco
Kathi
Michelle
Nadja

Arc ri Huttwil
Arc ri Huttwil

BS Lyssach
BSPL
BSPL
BSPL
BSPL

Arc ri Huttwil

BSPL
Arc ri Huttwil
Arc ri Huttwil
Arc ri Huttwil
BSPL
Arc ri Huttwil
BSPL
BSPL
BSPL
BSPL
BSPL
BS Lyssach
Arc ri Huttwil
Arc ri Huttwil
BSPL Gaste
BSPL
BSPL
Arc ri Huttwil
Arc ri Huttwil
Arc ri Huttwil
BSPL

Arc ri Huttwil
Arc ri Huttwil
BSPL

Total Punkte

310
264

516
508
466
464
414
394

468
460
438
436
430
414
412
398
380
372
360
346
342
332
328
326
298
296
296
296
276
234
202
170
114

20er
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